
Short Course      
Finish Time Race 

# Last First Gender Age Event 
23:38 92 Hill Brett M 41 3.5 
23:45 70 Ivins Jeremy M 28 3.5 
27:35 95 Peterson Boyd M 50 3.5 
29:08 68 Bartlett  Russ M 46 3.5 
30:15 69 Bartlett  Tim M 16 3.5 
30:50 63 Taylor  Blake M 27 3.5 
31:19 75 Summers Erin  F 33 3.5 
31:28 81 Anderson  Scott M 23 3.5 
32:04 100 Cannon Lorie F 34 3.5 
32:11 64 Taylor  Stacey F 24 3.5 
38:24 84 Kallas Courteney F 20 3.5 
38:34 73 Rainey Sarah F 25 3.5 
38:44 96 Van Orman Tiffani F 41 3.5 
39:07 93 Pettingill David M 47 3.5 
39:08 94 Pettingill Janae F 46 3.5 
39:18 86 Rankin Kathy F 43 3.5 
39:45 67 Anderson  Jade M 36 3.5 
40:45 98 Corbridge Jacqueline F 28 3.5 
43:01 80 Anderson  David R M 60 3.5 
43:07 48 Wendt Annette F 44 3.5 
45:42 90 Wheeler Jaime F 28 3.5 
47:59 44 Ernest Susan F 48 3.5 
48:52 74 Stephenson Seth M 29 3.5 
54:31 89 Walters Cris a F 38 3.5 
61:50 77 Wells Megan F 24 3.5 
61:59 88 Shaw Maria F 38 3.5 
62:04 76 Wells Catherine F 52 3.5 
62:05 78 Wells Peter M 51 3.5 
62:30 83 Corbett Melissa F 12 3.5 
62:31 82 Corbett Greg M 42 3.5 
74:46 79 Wiss Carrie F 46 3.5 



 

Long Course      
Finish Time Race 

# Last First Gender Age Event 
35:32 85 Nelson Luke M 28 5.5 
37:07 53 Bragassa Pat M 46 5.5 
41:01 91 Borschel Tom M 51 5.5 
43:25 62 Schoenfeld Mark M 38 5.5 
44:01 97 Van Orman John M 41 5.5 
46:11 47 Fisher Isaac M 16 5.5 
46:21 99 Jones Robert M 50 5.5 
47:45 65 Thornley John M 27 5.5 
48:51 46 Smith Amy F 42 5.5 
51:11 72 Rainey John M 31 5.5 
52:32 58 Monson Christian M 35 5.5 
52:49 49 Lundquist Jacob M 31 5.5 
52:52 59 Moser Mark M 40 5.5 
53:51 66 Young Brent M 47 5.5 
56:49 87 Saunders Jennifer F 36 5.5 
61:36 51 Groth  Tonya F 40 5.5 
64:23 56 Gardner  Steve  M 36 5.5 
66:08 45 Mercer Jerry M 35 5.5 
66:11 60 Stephenson Rachel F 26 5.5 
70:07 49 Nelson Barbara F 44 5.5 
76:21 43 Jordan  Julie F 43 5.5 
79:13 50 Cook  Noelle F 31 5.5 



 

Short Course Gender     
Finish Time Race 

# Last First Gender Age Event 
31:19 75 Summers Erin  F 33 3.5 
32:04 100 Cannon Lorie F 34 3.5 
32:11 64 Taylor  Stacey F 24 3.5 
38:24 84 Kallas Courteney F 20 3.5 
38:34 73 Rainey Sarah F 25 3.5 
38:44 96 Van Orman Tiffani F 41 3.5 
39:08 94 Pettingill Janae F 46 3.5 
39:18 86 Rankin Kathy F 43 3.5 
40:45 98 Corbridge Jacqueline F 28 3.5 
43:07 48 Wendt Annette F 44 3.5 
45:42 90 Wheeler Jaime F 28 3.5 
47:59 44 Ernest Susan F 48 3.5 
54:31 89 Walters Cris a F 38 3.5 
61:50 77 Wells Megan F 24 3.5 
61:59 88 Shaw Maria F 38 3.5 
62:04 76 Wells Catherine F 52 3.5 
62:30 83 Corbett Melissa F 12 3.5 
74:46 79 Wiss Carrie F 46 3.5 

             
23:38 92 Hill Brett M 41 3.5 
23:45 70 Ivins Jeremy M 28 3.5 
27:35 95 Peterson Boyd M 50 3.5 
29:08 68 Bartlett  Russ M 46 3.5 
30:15 69 Bartlett  Tim M 16 3.5 
30:50 63 Taylor  Blake M 27 3.5 
31:28 81 Anderson  Scott M 23 3.5 
39:07 93 Pettingill David M 47 3.5 
39:45 67 Anderson  Jade M 36 3.5 
43:01 80 Anderson  David R M 60 3.5 
48:52 74 Stephenson Seth M 29 3.5 
62:05 78 Wells Peter M 51 3.5 
62:31 82 Corbett Greg M 42 3.5 



 

Long Course Gender     
Finish Time Race 

# Last First Gender Age Event 
48:51 46 Smith Amy F 42 5.5 
56:49 87 Saunders Jennifer F 36 5.5 
61:36 51 Groth  Tonya F 40 5.5 
66:11 60 Stephenson Rachel F 26 5.5 
70:07 49 Nelson Barbara F 44 5.5 
76:21 43 Jordan  Julie F 43 5.5 
79:13 50 Cook  Noelle F 31 5.5 

             
35:32 85 Nelson Luke M 28 5.5 
37:07 53 Bragassa Pat M 46 5.5 
41:01 91 Borschel Tom M 51 5.5 
43:25 62 Schoenfeld Mark M 38 5.5 
44:01 97 Van Orman John M 41 5.5 
46:11 47 Fisher Isaac M 16 5.5 
46:21 99 Jones Robert M 50 5.5 
47:45 65 Thornley John M 27 5.5 
51:11 72 Rainey John M 31 5.5 
52:32 58 Monson Christian M 35 5.5 
52:49 49 Lundquist Jacob M 31 5.5 
52:52 59 Moser Mark M 40 5.5 
53:51 66 Young Brent M 47 5.5 
64:23 56 Gardner  Steve  M 36 5.5 
66:08 45 Mercer Jerry M 35 5.5 



 

Short Course Gender and Age Groups    
Finish Time Race 

# Last First Gender Age Event 
62:30 83 Corbett Melissa F 12 3.5 

             
32:11 64 Taylor  Stacey F 24 3.5 
38:24 84 Kallas Courteney F 20 3.5 
38:34 73 Rainey Sarah F 25 3.5 
40:45 98 Corbridge Jacqueline F 28 3.5 
45:42 90 Wheeler Jaime F 28 3.5 
61:50 77 Wells Megan F 24 3.5 

             
31:19 75 Summers Erin  F 33 3.5 
32:04 100 Cannon Lorie F 34 3.5 
54:31 89 Walters Cris a F 38 3.5 
61:59 88 Shaw Maria F 38 3.5 

             
38:44 96 Van Orman Tiffani F 41 3.5 
39:08 94 Pettingill Janae F 46 3.5 
39:18 86 Rankin Kathy F 43 3.5 
43:07 48 Wendt Annette F 44 3.5 
47:59 44 Ernest Susan F 48 3.5 
74:46 79 Wiss Carrie F 46 3.5 

             
62:04 76 Wells Catherine F 52 3.5 

             
             

30:15 69 Bartlett  Tim M 16 3.5 
             

23:45 70 Ivins Jeremy M 28 3.5 
30:50 63 Taylor  Blake M 27 3.5 
31:28 81 Anderson  Scott M 23 3.5 
48:52 74 Stephenson Seth M 29 3.5 

             
39:45 67 Anderson  Jade M 36 3.5 

             
23:38 92 Hill Brett M 41 3.5 
29:08 68 Bartlett  Russ M 46 3.5 
39:07 93 Pettingill David M 47 3.5 
62:31 82 Corbett Greg M 42 3.5 

             
27:35 95 Peterson Boyd M 50 3.5 
62:05 78 Wells Peter M 51 3.5 

             
43:01 80 Anderson  David R M 60 3.5 



 

Long Course Gender and Age Groups    
Finish Time Race 

# Last First Gender Age Event 
66:11 60 Stephenson Rachel F 26 5.5 

             
79:13 50 Cook  Noelle F 31 5.5 
56:49 87 Saunders Jennifer F 36 5.5 

             
61:36 51 Groth  Tonya F 40 5.5 
48:51 46 Smith Amy F 42 5.5 
76:21 43 Jordan  Julie F 43 5.5 
70:07 49 Nelson Barbara F 44 5.5 

             
             

46:11 47 Fisher Isaac M 16 5.5 
             

35:32 85 Nelson Luke M 28 5.5 
47:45 65 Thornley John M 27 5.5 

             
43:25 62 Schoenfeld Mark M 38 5.5 
51:11 72 Rainey John M 31 5.5 
52:32 58 Monson Christian M 35 5.5 
52:49 49 Lundquist Jacob M 31 5.5 
64:23 56 Gardner  Steve  M 36 5.5 
66:08 45 Mercer Jerry M 35 5.5 

             
37:07 53 Bragassa Pat M 46 5.5 
44:01 97 Van Orman John M 41 5.5 
52:52 59 Moser Mark M 40 5.5 
53:51 66 Young Brent M 47 5.5 

             
46:21 99 Jones Robert M 50 5.5 
41:01 91 Borschel Tom M 51 5.5 

 


